
                                                                                Customer Advisory 

 

 

Revision in Rail Haulage 

 

Date: 06.11.2018 

 

Dear Customer, 

This advisory is being published in accordance with our previous advisory released on 2
nd

 

November 2018 based on the circular issued by Ministry of Railways, New Delhi on 31st 

October 2018. As per the circular, the railway board has decided to increase rail haulages by 

5% for movement of containers effective 15
th

 November 2018. 

At Adani logistics, we are continuously striving to be most efficient and valuable business 

partner to our customers. In our endeavour to constantly provide you better service we have 

revised our Rail Haulage Tariff for all our facilities effective 15
th

 November 2018. 

Public Tariff for Rail Haulage applicable at Logistics Park – Patli & Kila Raipur 

 

 

Date of Implementation: 15
th

 November 2018 

Applicability: This charge applies to all the containers with effective rail-out date 15
th

 

November 2018 onwards.  

Please reach out to our representative if any further clarification is required. 

 

On behalf of Adani Logistics Limited 

 

Customer Service Desk 

Adani Logistics Ltd. 

 

FROM TO Up to 10 T > 10 - 20 T > 20 - 26 T > 26 - 31 T > 31 - 32 T Up to 20 T > 20 T

Mundra Kila Raipur INR 26,775 INR 33,075 INR 37,800 INR 41,475 INR 45,150 INR 48,300 INR 58,275

Mundra Patli INR 27,825 INR 34,650 INR 44,625 INR 49,350 INR 51,975 INR 51,975 INR 58,800

Pipavav Patli INR 32,025 INR 37,275 INR 46,725 INR 51,975 INR 54,075 INR 56,175 INR 62,475

Kila Raipur Mundra INR 26,775 INR 33,075 INR 39,900 INR 43,575 INR 47,250 INR 46,200 INR 56,700

Patli Mundra INR 23,835 INR 28,875 INR 36,750 INR 42,525 INR 46,725 INR 42,525 INR 50,400

Patli Pipavav INR 24,675 INR 30,450 INR 37,275 INR 42,525 INR 47,250 INR 42,000 INR 51,975

20' 40'


